A (/Home) |~b Skip to main content | ¥ Skip to Navigation | ) Screen Reader (/Home/screen_reader) | Text Size: A~ A A*

FAQs (/Homef/faq) |e—Procurement (https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app) |Tenders (/Tenders/Index) |Jobs (/Tenders/Jobs) | Q (/Search/Index) |

%%‘ fioafdencr ojgol ARSI
,-_/’ University Grants Commission ¢
,,,_:,,, Quality higher education for all

"G

| y : : b.v:
Wzg INDIA
Home / () Universities Details

University Grants Commission

Universities

Central University State Universities

View Other details

Show entries| gy

Excel Copy
Collapse Al Show All  Clear All
Filters Active - 1
Name of the
Sr.No T Type University Address
Type x
State 23 State Berhampur Berhampur,
University Bhanja Bihar,
Dt. Ganjam
State Biju Patnaik Chhend
University of Colony,
Technology Rourkela
State Fakir Mohan Vyas Vihar,
University Nuapadhi,
Balasore
state x A
~ State Gangadhar Amruta Vihar,
Maharashtra 29 . 0
Meher University = Sambalpur
Manipur 3
Meghalaya 1 State International Gothapatana,
Odisha » Institute of P.O-Malipada,
Information Bhubaneswar
Puducherry ! Technology (II1T)
Punjab 14
Rajasthan %) - State Kalahandi Manikya Vihar,
University Bhawanipatna,
Stot Dist.-
e § ! Kalahandi
2(f) 10
State Khallikote Sundar Nagar,
20) & 128) 3 University Ganjam,
Berhampur
State Madhusudan Station Road,

Deemed to be Universities

State Private Universities

Law University

Cuttack

View All

Search:

Zip

760007

769015

756020

768004

751029

766001

760001

750003

Contact Us (/Home/contact) |

state

Odisha

Odisha

QOdisha

QOdisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

QOdisha

Hindi (https://ugchindi.ugc.ac.in/) |

Status

2(f) &
12(B)

2(f)

2(f) &

12(B)

2(f) &
12(B)

2(f)

2(f)

2(f)

2(f)

(https:/v

'

|


https://www.ugc.gov.in/Home
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Home/screen_reader
https://ugchindi.ugc.ac.in/
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Home/contact
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Home/faq
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Tenders/Index
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Tenders/Jobs
https://www.ugc.gov.in/Search/Index
https://www.ugc.gov.in/
https://www.ugc.gov.in/
https://www.ugc.gov.in/universitydetails/university?type=LZ1FUMk6U2JWGNLvhWfVSA==
https://www.buodisha.edu.in/
https://www.bput.ac.in/
https://fmuniversity.nic.in/
http://www.gmuniversity.ac.in/
https://www.iiit-bh.ac.in/
https://kalahandiuniversity.ac.in/
https://kuu.ac.in/
https://mlu.ac.in/
https://twitter.com/ugc_india?ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw
https://www.facebook.com/UniversityGrantsCommission
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ugc-india/
https://www.instagram.com/ugcindia/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UClbbWYTjSiXnhShJ0Z1-05g
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaCh6c50gcfMkcXzgq1w
Dell
Highlight


Sr.No T

262

307

319

320

321

322

358

364

370

373

396

457

458

470

Type

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

Name of the
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Maharaja Sriram
Chandra Bhanja
Deo
University(Earlier
North Orissa
University)

National Law
University

Odisha State
Open University

QOdisha
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Health Sciences

Odisha
University of
Technology and
Research

Orissa University
Of Agriculture &
Technology
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Rama Devi
Women's
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Ravenshaw
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of Culture

Veer Surendra
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Medical Science
and Research
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Sriram
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G.M.
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471 State Veer Surendra Siddhi Vihar, 768018 Odisha 2(f) & '
Sai University of ~ Burla, Dist. 12(B) |
Technology Sambalpur
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For UGC Officials

> e-Office (https://parichay.nic.in/)

> NIC mail (https://email.gov.in/)

> RTl online (https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/login/index.php)

> PG portal (https://pgportal.gov.in)

> Professional Councils (/lUGCofficials/Professional_Councils)

> State Higher Education Councils (/UGCofficials/State_Higher_Education_Councils)
> MoE (https://www.education.gov.in/)

> AICTE (https://www.aicte-india.org/)

> National Testing Agency (NTA) (https://www.nta.ac.in/)

Quick links

> Web portal for Fellowship/Scholarship Legacy Cases (https://scholarship.canarabank.in/)
> Rashtriya Uchchatar Shiksha Abhiyan (http://rusa.nic.in/)

> University Activity Monitoring Portal (https://Juamp.ugc.ac.in/)

> Deemed to be University Portal (https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/)

> DEB (https://deb.ugc.ac.in/)

> UGC NET Online (http://www.ugcnetonline.in/)

> UGC Regulations (/regulations)

> UGC Circulars (/Circulars)

Contact Us

University Grants Commission (UGC)
Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg,

New Delhi - 110002.

Phone: 011-23604446, 011-23604200

Email: contact.ugc@nic.in

Total Visitors 185140590
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